
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PIC

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

No.

t912

t5

t551

t373

t331

t26

x33

t7

x416

Name

George McGugan

Alan Cohen

Amy Dilks

Timothy Brownawell

Jay Menzo

Marc Cantor

Matt Bookler

Salvatore Franze

Christopher Chang

Class

TTU

TTU

TTB

TTB

TT3

TTD

Instructor

TT2

Instructor

Year

1968

2009

2004

2003

1999

1993

2006

1994

Make

Chevrolet

Cadillac

Subaru

Nissan

Nissan

BMW

Honda

Lotus

Honda

Color

Black

Silver

Purple/Black

Red

Silver

Blue

Black

White

Teal

Model

Camaro

CTS-V

STi

350Z

350Z

M3

Civic

Elise

Civic

Diff

0.231

2.944

2.969

3.237

3.485

5.751

6.243

7.805

Best Tm

1:14.173

1:14.404

1:17.117

1:17.142

1:17.410

1:17.658

1:19.924

1:20.416

1:21.978

In Lap

3

4

2

3

6

5

6

5

2

2nd Best

1:14.904

1:15.724

1:17.940

1:17.331

1:17.541

1:17.690

1:20.097

1:20.580

1:22.324

2nd Lap

6

5

7

4

8

8

4

6

6
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Timing & Scoring: Mike "Points" Torricelli & Ryan Stone

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA NE

NASA NE @ NJMP Lightning

Time Trials

Instructors and TT (Sun 3)

Qualifying started at 13:47:18

NJMP Lightning 1.850 Miles

8/4/2013 01:45 PM


